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E.—Return showing the Number of Deeds remaining Unregistered on the 31st March, 1892;
the Number received for Registration, and the Number Registered, during the Twelve
Months ended the 31st March, 1893; also the Number remaining on that date; and
the Amount of Fees collected for the same Period.

£ s. a.
* Includes Crown-grant fees .. ... .. .. 225 8 0

Includes district-agency fees .. .. .. 30 0 0

£255 8 0

[Approximate Cost ofPaper.—-Preparation (not given); printing(1,300 copies),_310s.

By Authority : Samuel Costall, Government Printer for the time being, Wellington.—lB93.
Price 3d.]

District.
Unrecorded

on
31st March,

1892.

Received
for

Registration
during the
Year ended
31st March,

1893.

Registered
during

the same
Period.

Unregistered
on the

31st March,
1893.

Fees.

Auckland
Taranaki
Wellington ...
Hawke's Bay
Nelson
Marlborough
Canterbury ...

184
7
5

84
35
9

63
52

3,281
754

1,631
847
551
308

1,519
1,176

301
55

3,305
750

1,611
803
576
311

1,485
1,222

285
49

160
11
25

128
10
6

97
6

16
6

£ s. d.
3,325 15 6

734 12 0
1,664 0 3

932 10 0
569 8 0
334 3 6

1,690 13 11
1,185 17 6

332 7 6
52 0 0

Otago
Southland ...
Westland

Totals 439 10,423 10,397 465 £10,821 8 2*
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